
  

 

Dodge Project  Manner Polymers Manufacturing Plant & Solar Farm 

Location 401 Fountain Place, Mount Vernon, Illinois, 62864 (Jefferson County) 

Latitude 38.290468 

Longitude -88.9005456 

Value $27M 

Dodge# 202300244469 V2 

 401 Fountain Place, Mount Vernon, Illinois, 62864 (Jefferson County)  

  Details

Status Contract award - Construction within 30-60 days - Completion Fall 2025 

Updated Feb 09, 2024 

  

Type Manufacturing Building, Power Plant (Other) 

Stage Construction Documents 

Work Type New Project 

Special Condition REV Illinois 

Plans Available No 

Buildings 1 

Stories 1 ( 0 down , 1 up ) 

Area 80,000 ft 

Delivery System Design-Bid-Build 

Target Start Date Apr 01, 2024 

Page 1 / 2



 

Target Finish Date Jul 01, 2025 

Ownership Private 

Note STRE06 - Listed cost is hard construction estimate only - Full project investment is reportedly 
$54,000,000 

Feature Powered by a 15-acre solar field located on site - 100% solar-powered facility 

Bond bid Unknown 

Bond payment Unknown 

Bond perform. Unknown 

 

  Related Companies

Firms

Role Owner

Company Name Manner Polymers 

Address 500 INTERCHANGE ST, Mckinney, Texas, Usa, 75071-1885 (Collin County) 

Website https://mannerpolymers.com/ 

Contact Name Raj Bhargava 

Title CEO 

Tel 972.542.6789 
 

Role Architect

Company Name Gray Design Group, Inc. 

Address 9 SUNNEN DR STE 110, Saint Louis, Missouri, Usa, 63143-3811 (St. Louis County) 

Website https://www.graydesigngroup.com/ 

Tel 314.646.0400 

Fax 314.646.0100 

Email teddinghaus@graydesigngroup.com 
 

Role General Contractor

Company Name Contegra Construction Co 

Address 22 GATEWAY COMMERCE CENTER DR W STE 110, Edwardsville, Illinois, Usa, 62025-2807 
(Madison County) 

Website http://www.contegracc.com 

Tel 618.931.3500 

Fax 618.931.3535 

Email tuzzo@contegracc.com 
 

Low Bidders

No available low bidders information 

Bidders

No available bidders information 

Copyright © 2024 Dodge Construction Network. 

All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized distribution is prohibited  

support@dodgepipeline.com | 1.800.667.1971 

Page 2 / 2

https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/MANTX2835
https://mannerpolymers.com/
https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/GRAMO0010
https://www.graydesigngroup.com/
mailto:teddinghaus@graydesigngroup.com
https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/CONIL5860
http://www.contegracc.com/
mailto:tuzzo@contegracc.com
mailto:support@dodgepipeline.com

